Street
Number

303

323

325

333

337

341

345

349

Street
Name

Waverly Avenue

Waverly Avenue

Waverly Avenue

Waverly Avenue

Waverly Avenue

Waverly Avenue

Waverly Avenue

Waverly Avenue

Zoning
District

AAA Single-Family Residence District
B Two-Family Residence District
B Two-Family Residence District
B Two-Family Residence District
B Two-Family Residence District
B Two-Family Residence District
B Two-Family Residence District

B Two-Family Residence District

Minimum
Lot Size

20,000 square feet

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >



